5V-Adjustable High-PSRR Low-Noise LDO          MD7673 Series
CMOS Voltage Regulator With ON/OFF Switch                  3A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
MD7673 series are
highly accurate, low-
noise, high power supply
rejection ratio (PSRR),
low-dropout voltage

the chip has short circuit protection.
IC has a built-in anti-static protection (ESD) circuit, but please do not add excessive stress to the IC.
Ordering Information
Part Name Package Marking        Packing quantity
MD7673A50SF4 ESOP8    7673A 4000/ Tape & Reel
All packages are
lead-free
MD7673B50SF4
ESOP8    7673B 4000/ Tape & Reel
MD7673C50SF4 ESOP8    7673C 4000/ Tape & Reel
MD7673E50UB2 TO252-4L    7673 2500/ Tape & Reel
MD7673E50VC1 TO263-5L    7673 800/ Tape & Reel
3A 5V-Adjustable Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
 11 / 13
MD7673 Series
PACKAGING INFORMATION